
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  100 VIEUX            Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  2   77539 BE 113466920 09.20190 1285.5319    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  1       2 BE 106093719 09.20420 1277.4135    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  3       3 BE 113371620 09.20440 1276.7124    3 
   4 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN   1  1   90166 BE 600942120 09.30590 1270.2418    4 
   5 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  7       4 BE 105400322 09.21320 1260.1138    5 
   6 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  1   84914 BE 605378520 09.27280 1258.6067    6 
   7 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  4   82610 BE 106246922 09.26170 1246.3163    7 
   8 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  2       2 BE 109576115 09.28180 1243.2504    8 
   9 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  3   85312 BE 109014318 09.28530 1238.4999    9 
  10 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  3   96182 BE 207676422 09.37483 1236.1930   10 
  11 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  2       2 BE 207677622 09.37503 1235.6637   11 
  12 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  5   85328 BE 106269622 09.29080 1234.2527   12 
  13 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  4       3 BE 206500421 09.38013 1232.7601   13 
  14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  5   84334 BE 112838921 09.28280 1231.7527   14 
  15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  9       2 BE 106219222 09.29020 1221.6417   15 
  16 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  1       2 BE 105602219 09.27550 1216.3436   16 
  17 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15 15       3 BE 106218022 09.29250 1214.8956   17 
  18 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  3       3 BE 113157620 09.28060 1213.0690   18 
  19 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  5       3 BE 106211922 09.30130 1209.3140   19 
  20 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  1       4 BE 113225320 09.29470 1208.5121   20 
  21 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  6       5 BE 109181918 09.24160 1206.5197   21 
  22 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  1       4 BE 206502021 09.39593 1202.4504   22 
  23 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 611113320 09.31520 1187.0872   23 
  24 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 105828419 09.32140 1181.2829   24 
  25 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  2       3 BE 106129222 09.32340 1175.8567   25 
  26 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  8  8   95545 BE 112709121 09.41340 1171.3731   26 
  27 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  9   82653 BE 108257518 09.30490 1167.1405   27 
  28 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  4       6 BE 109188718 09.26280 1166.5848   28 
  28 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  5       7 BE 109180918 09.26280 1166.5848   28 
  30 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15 10       5 BE 602780220 09.32220 1165.3708   30 
  31 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  2   87347 BE 106279222 09.34590 1164.8855   31 
  32 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  2       2 BE 113174520 09.31180 1159.2286   32 
  33 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  3       4 BE 106212122 09.33520 1149.5578   33 
  34 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  8       6 BE 106216622 09.33220 1149.4866   34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  154 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:19 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14  9   90166 BE 106096223 09.31040 1268.7523    1 
   2 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14  5       2 BE 106095423 09.31270 1261.9454    2 
   3 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  3   84914 BE 105703823 09.27200 1261.0990    3 
   4 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14  1       3 BE 106096323 09.32070 1250.2796    4 
   5 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  2   82610 BE 105930823 09.26170 1246.3163    5 
   6 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  1   96182 BE 204520323 09.37243 1242.5812    6 
   7 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  1       2 BE 105930123 09.27130 1229.0107    7 
   8 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14 11       4 BE 106096623 09.34000 1218.4595    8 
   9 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  3       3 BE 105937823 09.27560 1216.0451    9 
  10 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  2   90873 BE 105540223 09.35080 1209.4898   10 
  11 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  4   82663 BE 105853423 09.28580 1198.5935   11 
  12 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29 18   95545 BE 211490323 09.39550 1195.5579   12 
  13 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  1       2 BE 105541923 09.36070 1193.8647   13 
  14 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  4       3 BE 106060823 09.36090 1193.3421   14 
  15 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  2   82653 BE 105858423 09.29320 1188.6817   15 
  16 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  1   87347 BE 105778123 09.33360 1186.7799   16 
  17 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  4       2 BE 104392723 09.31330 1186.7785   17 
  18 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  2       2 BE 204520623 09.41253 1181.2826   18 
  19 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  8   78024 BE 105869623 09.26140 1178.0171   19 
  20 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29  3       2 BE 205177623 09.41070 1177.8714   20 
  21 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9   83964 BE 106002123 09.31210 1176.7905   21 
  22 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  8       2 BE 105858523 09.30200 1175.1611   22 
  23 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  7       2 BE 105869923 09.26340 1172.1182   23 
  24 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  4       3 BE 204523023 09.42173 1168.8413   24 
  25 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  3       3 BE 105937523 09.30490 1167.1405   25 
  26 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14  3       5 BE 106096123 09.37250 1164.6846   26 
  27 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  6       4 BE 105980923 09.31110 1160.5245   27 
  28 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29  1       3 BE 205181723 09.42200 1160.4656   28 
  29 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29 23       4 BE 205170623 09.43310 1144.0231   29 
  30 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1   77539 BE 113390923 09.27500 1143.0811   30 



  31 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  3       2 BE 113390823 09.27510 1142.8003   31 
  32 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14 10       6 BE 106096423 09.40100 1124.7318   32 
  33 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14  2       7 BE 106095323 09.40130 1124.0308   33 
  34 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14 14       8 BE 106095223 09.40200 1122.3983   34 
  35 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  3       2 BE 113394723 09.38100 1117.4456   35 
  36 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29  6       5 BE 205175923 09.46080 1109.2686   36 
  37 ABTS JO               OPVELP   4  3       4 BE 204522923 09.47223 1100.8374   37 
  38 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  6       2 BE 105854323 09.35130 1098.9984   38 
  39 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  6  3   84499 BE 105921723 09.36550 1098.5785   39 
  40 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  2       3 BE 105871623 09.31030 1098.1562   40 
  41 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  4       3 BE 105973523 09.40440 1081.9199   41 
  42 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  14 13       9 BE 600730623 09.43230 1081.3432   42 
  43 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  5       4 BE 105540723 09.44090 1079.8930   43 
  44 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  7       5 BE 105936423 09.36480 1075.6510   44 
  45 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29 24       6 BE 205179723 09.48580 1073.9416   45 
  46 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       3 BE 113391123 09.32400 1067.0505   46 
  47 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2       4 BE 113390723 09.32420 1066.5612   47 
  48 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  5       6 BE 105936223 09.37400 1063.6481   48 
  49 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  5       3 BE 105854123 09.37560 1060.6886   49 
  50 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  1       4 BE 105871323 09.33390 1059.3890   50 
  51 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  7       2 BE 106001823 09.39170 1059.0372   51 
  52 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  6  2       2 BE 105920423 09.40130 1053.3846   52 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  254 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:22 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  2   77539 BE 113466920 09.20190 1285.5319    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  1       2 BE 106093719 09.20420 1277.4135    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  3       3 BE 113371620 09.20440 1276.7124    3 
   4 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15  1   90166 BE 600942120 09.30590 1270.2418    4 
   5 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15 10       2 BE 106096223 09.31040 1268.7523    5 
   6 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15  6       3 BE 106095423 09.31270 1261.9454    6 
   7 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  8   84914 BE 105703823 09.27200 1261.0990    7 
   8 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  7       4 BE 105400322 09.21320 1260.1138    8 
   9 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  1       2 BE 605378520 09.27280 1258.6067    9 
  10 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15  2       4 BE 106096323 09.32070 1250.2796   10 
  11 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  4   82610 BE 106246922 09.26170 1246.3163   11 
  11 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  6       2 BE 105930823 09.26170 1246.3163   11 
  13 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  2       3 BE 109576115 09.28180 1243.2504   13 
  14 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  5   96182 BE 204520323 09.37243 1242.5812   14 
  15 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 09.28530 1238.4999   15 
  16 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  3       2 BE 207676422 09.37483 1236.1930   16 
  17 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  2       3 BE 207677622 09.37503 1235.6637   17 
  18 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  5   85328 BE 106269622 09.29080 1234.2527   18 
  19 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  4       4 BE 206500421 09.38013 1232.7601   19 
  20 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  5   84334 BE 112838921 09.28280 1231.7527   20 
  21 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  5       3 BE 105930123 09.27130 1229.0107   21 
  22 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 10       2 BE 106219222 09.29020 1221.6417   22 
  23 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15 12       5 BE 106096623 09.34000 1218.4595   23 
  24 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  1       4 BE 105602219 09.27550 1216.3436   24 
  25 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  7       5 BE 105937823 09.27560 1216.0451   25 
  26 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 17       3 BE 106218022 09.29250 1214.8956   26 
  27 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  3       6 BE 113157620 09.28060 1213.0690   27 
  28 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  2   90873 BE 105540223 09.35080 1209.4898   28 
  29 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  5       4 BE 106211922 09.30130 1209.3140   29 
  30 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  1       4 BE 113225320 09.29470 1208.5121   30 
  31 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  6       5 BE 109181918 09.24160 1206.5197   31 
  32 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  1       5 BE 206502021 09.39593 1202.4504   32 
  33 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  9   82663 BE 105853423 09.28580 1198.5935   33 
  34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37 26   95545 BE 211490323 09.39550 1195.5579   34 
  35 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  1       2 BE 105541923 09.36070 1193.8647   35 
  36 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  4       3 BE 106060823 09.36090 1193.3421   36 
  37 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  2   82653 BE 105858423 09.29320 1188.6817   37 
  38 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 611113320 09.31520 1187.0872   38 
  39 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  3   87347 BE 105778123 09.33360 1186.7799   39 
  40 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  9       5 BE 104392723 09.31330 1186.7785   40 
  41 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 105828419 09.32140 1181.2829   41 
  42 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  6       6 BE 204520623 09.41253 1181.2826   42 
  43 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  9   78024 BE 105869623 09.26140 1178.0171   43 
  44 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37 11       2 BE 205177623 09.41070 1177.8714   44 
  45 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9   83964 BE 106002123 09.31210 1176.7905   45 
  46 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  2       3 BE 106129222 09.32340 1175.8567   46 
  47 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19 15       2 BE 105858523 09.30200 1175.1611   47 
  48 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  8       2 BE 105869923 09.26340 1172.1182   48 
  49 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37  8       3 BE 112709121 09.41340 1171.3731   49 



  50 ABTS JO               OPVELP   8  8       7 BE 204523023 09.42173 1168.8413   50 
  51 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  6       3 BE 105937523 09.30490 1167.1405   51 
  51 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19 19       4 BE 108257518 09.30490 1167.1405   51 
  53 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  4       6 BE 109188718 09.26280 1166.5848   53 
  53 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  5       7 BE 109180918 09.26280 1166.5848   53 
  55 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 11       5 BE 602780220 09.32220 1165.3708   55 
  56 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  2       2 BE 106279222 09.34590 1164.8855   56 
  57 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15  4       6 BE 106096123 09.37250 1164.6846   57 
  58 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12 10       7 BE 105980923 09.31110 1160.5245   58 
  59 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37  9       4 BE 205181723 09.42200 1160.4656   59 
  60 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  4       5 BE 113174520 09.31180 1159.2286   60 
  61 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  3       6 BE 106212122 09.33520 1149.5578   61 
  62 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  8       6 BE 106216622 09.33220 1149.4866   62 
  63 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  4       7 BE 112836921 09.33230 1149.2255   63 
  64 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  2       8 BE 113156620 09.31550 1148.6906   64 
  65 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37 31       5 BE 205170623 09.43310 1144.0231   65 
  66 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  8       8 BE 113390923 09.27500 1143.0811   66 
  67 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11 10       9 BE 113390823 09.27510 1142.8003   67 
  68 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  1   82170 BE 115235321 09.31596 1141.3557   68 
  69 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  8  4   83583 BE 113182620 09.33250 1138.4745   69 
  70 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 623722419 09.35210 1132.2097   70 
  71 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  5       2 BE 112856421 09.33130 1129.0189   71 
  72 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  3       4 BE 106269822 09.35430 1126.9381   72 
  73 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  6       8 BE 106219522 09.34570 1125.2035   73 
  74 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15 11       7 BE 106096423 09.40100 1124.7318   74 
  75 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15  3       8 BE 106095323 09.40130 1124.0308   75 
  76 JOLIVET RENEE         NETHEN  15 15       9 BE 106095223 09.40200 1122.3983   76 
  77 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  1       3 BE 113136820 09.33440 1121.1076   77 
  78 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  6       5 BE 113131920 09.36120 1119.7900   78 
  79 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  1       3 BE 108772218 09.38020 1119.3550   79 
  80 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  2       2 BE 112888521 09.33276 1118.5679   80 
  81 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  5       4 BE 113394723 09.38100 1117.4456   81 
  82 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  8  7       2 BE 113182720 09.34580 1114.9355   82 
  83 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  5       3 BE 106237322 09.33546 1111.7575   83 
  84 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  4       7 BE 106211722 09.36240 1111.4398   84 
  85 HAUBRUGE MATHIEU      WALHAIN  5  2   75589 BE 115200421 09.28020 1111.0583   85 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  87 VIEUX             Amateurs:14 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  2   77539 BE 113466920 09.20190 1285.5319    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  1       2 BE 106093719 09.20420 1277.4135    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  3       3 BE 113371620 09.20440 1276.7124    3 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  7       4 BE 105400322 09.21320 1260.1138    4 
   5 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  1   84914 BE 605378520 09.27280 1258.6067    5 
   6 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  4   82610 BE 106246922 09.26170 1246.3163    6 
   7 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  2       2 BE 109576115 09.28180 1243.2504    7 
   8 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  3   85312 BE 109014318 09.28530 1238.4999    8 
   9 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  5   85328 BE 106269622 09.29080 1234.2527    9 
  10 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  5   84334 BE 112838921 09.28280 1231.7527   10 
  11 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  9       2 BE 106219222 09.29020 1221.6417   11 
  12 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  1       2 BE 105602219 09.27550 1216.3436   12 
  13 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15 15       3 BE 106218022 09.29250 1214.8956   13 
  14 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  3       3 BE 113157620 09.28060 1213.0690   14 
  15 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  5       3 BE 106211922 09.30130 1209.3140   15 
  16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  1       4 BE 113225320 09.29470 1208.5121   16 
  17 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  6       5 BE 109181918 09.24160 1206.5197   17 
  18 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 611113320 09.31520 1187.0872   18 
  19 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 105828419 09.32140 1181.2829   19 
  20 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  2       3 BE 106129222 09.32340 1175.8567   20 
  21 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  9   82653 BE 108257518 09.30490 1167.1405   21 
  22 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  4       6 BE 109188718 09.26280 1166.5848   22 
  22 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  5       7 BE 109180918 09.26280 1166.5848   22 
  24 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15 10       5 BE 602780220 09.32220 1165.3708   24 
  25 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  2   87347 BE 106279222 09.34590 1164.8855   25 
  26 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  2       2 BE 113174520 09.31180 1159.2286   26 
  27 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  3       4 BE 106212122 09.33520 1149.5578   27 
  28 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  8       6 BE 106216622 09.33220 1149.4866   28 
  29 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  4       7 BE 112836921 09.33230 1149.2255   29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  107 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:16 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  3   84914 BE 105703823 09.27200 1261.0990    1 
   2 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  2   82610 BE 105930823 09.26170 1246.3163    2 
   3 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  1       2 BE 105930123 09.27130 1229.0107    3 
   4 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  3       3 BE 105937823 09.27560 1216.0451    4 
   5 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  2   90873 BE 105540223 09.35080 1209.4898    5 
   6 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  4   82663 BE 105853423 09.28580 1198.5935    6 
   7 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  1       2 BE 105541923 09.36070 1193.8647    7 
   8 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  4       3 BE 106060823 09.36090 1193.3421    8 
   9 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  2   82653 BE 105858423 09.29320 1188.6817    9 
  10 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  1   87347 BE 105778123 09.33360 1186.7799   10 
  11 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  4       2 BE 104392723 09.31330 1186.7785   11 
  12 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  8   78024 BE 105869623 09.26140 1178.0171   12 
  13 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9   83964 BE 106002123 09.31210 1176.7905   13 
  14 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  8       2 BE 105858523 09.30200 1175.1611   14 
  15 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  7       2 BE 105869923 09.26340 1172.1182   15 
  16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  3       3 BE 105937523 09.30490 1167.1405   16 
  17 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  6       4 BE 105980923 09.31110 1160.5245   17 
  18 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1   77539 BE 113390923 09.27500 1143.0811   18 
  19 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  3       2 BE 113390823 09.27510 1142.8003   19 
  20 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  3       2 BE 113394723 09.38100 1117.4456   20 
  21 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  6       2 BE 105854323 09.35130 1098.9984   21 
  22 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  6  3   84499 BE 105921723 09.36550 1098.5785   22 
  23 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  2       3 BE 105871623 09.31030 1098.1562   23 
  24 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  4       3 BE 105973523 09.40440 1081.9199   24 
  25 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  5       4 BE 105540723 09.44090 1079.8930   25 
  26 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  7       5 BE 105936423 09.36480 1075.6510   26 
  27 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       3 BE 113391123 09.32400 1067.0505   27 
  28 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2       4 BE 113390723 09.32420 1066.5612   28 
  29 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  5       6 BE 105936223 09.37400 1063.6481   29 
  30 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  5       3 BE 105854123 09.37560 1060.6886   30 
  31 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  1       4 BE 105871323 09.33390 1059.3890   31 
  32 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  7       2 BE 106001823 09.39170 1059.0372   32 
  33 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  6  2       2 BE 105920423 09.40130 1053.3846   33 
  34 FURTADO BRUNO         THOREMB  6  5   83148 BE 105991123 09.39150 1049.1861   34 
  35 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  6       4 BE 105937123 09.38530 1047.7879   35 
  36 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  1       5 BE 105860023 09.38570 1046.9031   36 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  194 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:19 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  2   77539 BE 113466920 09.20190 1285.5319    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  1       2 BE 106093719 09.20420 1277.4135    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  3       3 BE 113371620 09.20440 1276.7124    3 
   4 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  8   84914 BE 105703823 09.27200 1261.0990    4 
   5 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  7       4 BE 105400322 09.21320 1260.1138    5 
   6 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  1       2 BE 605378520 09.27280 1258.6067    6 
   7 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  4   82610 BE 106246922 09.26170 1246.3163    7 
   7 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  6       2 BE 105930823 09.26170 1246.3163    7 
   9 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  2       3 BE 109576115 09.28180 1243.2504    9 
  10 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 09.28530 1238.4999   10 
  11 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  5   85328 BE 106269622 09.29080 1234.2527   11 
  12 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  5   84334 BE 112838921 09.28280 1231.7527   12 
  13 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  5       3 BE 105930123 09.27130 1229.0107   13 
  14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 10       2 BE 106219222 09.29020 1221.6417   14 
  15 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  1       4 BE 105602219 09.27550 1216.3436   15 
  16 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  7       5 BE 105937823 09.27560 1216.0451   16 
  17 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 17       3 BE 106218022 09.29250 1214.8956   17 
  18 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  3       6 BE 113157620 09.28060 1213.0690   18 
  19 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  2   90873 BE 105540223 09.35080 1209.4898   19 
  20 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  5       4 BE 106211922 09.30130 1209.3140   20 
  21 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  1       4 BE 113225320 09.29470 1208.5121   21 
  22 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  6       5 BE 109181918 09.24160 1206.5197   22 
  23 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  9   82663 BE 105853423 09.28580 1198.5935   23 
  24 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  1       2 BE 105541923 09.36070 1193.8647   24 
  25 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  4       3 BE 106060823 09.36090 1193.3421   25 
  26 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  2   82653 BE 105858423 09.29320 1188.6817   26 
  27 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 611113320 09.31520 1187.0872   27 
  28 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  3   87347 BE 105778123 09.33360 1186.7799   28 
  29 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  9       5 BE 104392723 09.31330 1186.7785   29 
  30 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 105828419 09.32140 1181.2829   30 
  31 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  9   78024 BE 105869623 09.26140 1178.0171   31 
  32 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9   83964 BE 106002123 09.31210 1176.7905   32 



  33 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  2       3 BE 106129222 09.32340 1175.8567   33 
  34 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19 15       2 BE 105858523 09.30200 1175.1611   34 
  35 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  8       2 BE 105869923 09.26340 1172.1182   35 
  36 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  6       3 BE 105937523 09.30490 1167.1405   36 
  36 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19 19       4 BE 108257518 09.30490 1167.1405   36 
  38 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  4       6 BE 109188718 09.26280 1166.5848   38 
  38 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  5       7 BE 109180918 09.26280 1166.5848   38 
  40 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 11       5 BE 602780220 09.32220 1165.3708   40 
  41 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  2       2 BE 106279222 09.34590 1164.8855   41 
  42 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12 10       7 BE 105980923 09.31110 1160.5245   42 
  43 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  4       5 BE 113174520 09.31180 1159.2286   43 
  44 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  3       6 BE 106212122 09.33520 1149.5578   44 
  45 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  8       6 BE 106216622 09.33220 1149.4866   45 
  46 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  4       7 BE 112836921 09.33230 1149.2255   46 
  47 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  2       8 BE 113156620 09.31550 1148.6906   47 
  48 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  8       8 BE 113390923 09.27500 1143.0811   48 
  49 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11 10       9 BE 113390823 09.27510 1142.8003   49 
  50 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  1   82170 BE 115235321 09.31596 1141.3557   50 
  51 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  8  4   83583 BE 113182620 09.33250 1138.4745   51 
  52 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 623722419 09.35210 1132.2097   52 
  53 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  5       2 BE 112856421 09.33130 1129.0189   53 
  54 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  3       4 BE 106269822 09.35430 1126.9381   54 
  55 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  6       8 BE 106219522 09.34570 1125.2035   55 
  56 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  1       3 BE 113136820 09.33440 1121.1076   56 
  57 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  6       5 BE 113131920 09.36120 1119.7900   57 
  58 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  1       3 BE 108772218 09.38020 1119.3550   58 
  59 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  2       2 BE 112888521 09.33276 1118.5679   59 
  60 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  5       4 BE 113394723 09.38100 1117.4456   60 
  61 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  8  7       2 BE 113182720 09.34580 1114.9355   61 
  62 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  5       3 BE 106237322 09.33546 1111.7575   62 
  63 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  4       7 BE 106211722 09.36240 1111.4398   63 
  64 HAUBRUGE MATHIEU      WALHAIN  5  2   75589 BE 115200421 09.28020 1111.0583   64 
  65 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  5       6 BE 106118222 09.34440 1105.9723   65 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  204 VIEUX            Amateurs:30 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  2   77539 BE 113466920 09.20190 1285.5319    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  1       2 BE 106093719 09.20420 1277.4135    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  3       3 BE 113371620 09.20440 1276.7124    3 
   4 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  7       4 BE 105400322 09.21320 1260.1138    4 
   5 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  1   84914 BE 605378520 09.27280 1258.6067    5 
   6 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  1   93265 BE 113375821 09.34440 1247.9706    6 
   7 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  4   82610 BE 106246922 09.26170 1246.3163    7 
   8 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  2       2 BE 109576115 09.28180 1243.2504    8 
   9 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  3   85312 BE 109014318 09.28530 1238.4999    9 
  10 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  5   85328 BE 106269622 09.29080 1234.2527   10 
  11 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   12  6   91956 BE 112613721 09.34310 1234.0327   11 
  12 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  6   97112 BE 200360119 09.38420 1233.9517   12 
  13 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  7       2 BE 205971022 09.38440 1233.4293   13 
  14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  5   84334 BE 112838921 09.28280 1231.7527   14 
  15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  9       2 BE 106219222 09.29020 1221.6417   15 
  16 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  1       2 BE 105602219 09.27550 1216.3436   16 
  17 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15 15       3 BE 106218022 09.29250 1214.8956   17 
  18 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  3       3 BE 113157620 09.28060 1213.0690   18 
  19 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  9       3 BE 200362019 09.40040 1212.8893   19 
  20 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   12  4       2 BE 105892219 09.35560 1211.0097   20 
  21 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  5       3 BE 106211922 09.30130 1209.3140   21 
  22 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  1       4 BE 113225320 09.29470 1208.5121   22 
  23 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  6  3   96492 BE 200237319 09.39550 1207.4077   23 
  24 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  6       5 BE 109181918 09.24160 1206.5197   24 
  25 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 13       4 BE 205970522 09.40330 1205.6114   25 
  26 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 16       5 BE 207229521 09.40400 1203.8678   26 
  27 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  2  1   97285 BE 105663922 09.40540 1202.5340   27 
  28 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 19       6 BE 115875121 09.40470 1202.1292   28 
  29 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   12  1       3 BE 112747320 09.36370 1200.2088   29 
  30 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  6  2       2 BE 200235219 09.40450 1194.9474   30 
  31 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  3   93863 BE 112687121 09.38426 1192.5168   31 
  32 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  2       2 BE 112831820 09.38200 1190.6170   32 
  33 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 20       7 BE 206576321 09.41370 1189.8550   33 
  34 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 611113320 09.31520 1187.0872   34 
  35 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  1       2 BE 112926820 09.39046 1186.9873   35 
  36 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  6  4       3 BE 200238719 09.41350 1182.7416   36 
  37 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  5       3 BE 112926720 09.39256 1181.7568   37 
  38 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 105828419 09.32140 1181.2829   38 



  39 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  2       4 BE 112926320 09.39406 1178.0488   39 
  40 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  2       3 BE 106129222 09.32340 1175.8567   40 
  41 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  5       3 BE 113376121 09.39290 1173.3906   41 
  42 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  4       4 BE 105975319 09.39370 1171.4256   42 
  43 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  8  8   95545 BE 112709121 09.41340 1171.3731   43 
  44 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  6  5   92538 BE 105758122 09.39030 1170.6262   44 
  45 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   12  7       4 BE 105710522 09.38350 1170.1718   45 
  46 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  9   82653 BE 108257518 09.30490 1167.1405   46 
  47 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  4       6 BE 109188718 09.26280 1166.5848   47 
  47 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  5       7 BE 109180918 09.26280 1166.5848   47 
  49 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15 10       5 BE 602780220 09.32220 1165.3708   49 
  50 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  2   87347 BE 106279222 09.34590 1164.8855   50 
  51 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 21       8 BE 207229021 09.43270 1163.7148   51 
  52 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  8       5 BE 112685621 09.40576 1159.3750   52 
  53 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  2       2 BE 113174520 09.31180 1159.2286   53 
  54 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 15       9 BE 205970322 09.44100 1153.8059   54 
  55 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   12 10       5 BE 112612921 09.39460 1152.8124   55 
  56 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  1   90900 BE 114909520 09.38550 1151.8479   56 
  57 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  3       4 BE 106212122 09.33520 1149.5578   57 
  58 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  8       6 BE 106216622 09.33220 1149.4866   58 
  59 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 15  4       7 BE 112836921 09.33230 1149.2255   59 
  60 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  4  2       4 BE 113156620 09.31550 1148.6906   60 
  61 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 11      10 BE 207230321 09.44500 1144.7387   61 
  62 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 23      11 BE 205970622 09.44560 1143.3909   62 
  63 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  8  1   82170 BE 115235321 09.31596 1141.3557   63 
  64 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  8  4   83583 BE 113182620 09.33250 1138.4745   64 
  65 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  4      12 BE 200361019 09.45260 1136.6992   65 
  66 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   12 11       6 BE 112615721 09.41010 1135.0257   66 
  67 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  3  2       3 BE 623722419 09.35210 1132.2097   67 
  68 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  6       6 BE 112927420 09.42596 1130.9704   68 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  198 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:26 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  3   84914 BE 105703823 09.27200 1261.0990    1 
   2 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  2   82610 BE 105930823 09.26170 1246.3163    2 
   3 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  1       2 BE 105930123 09.27130 1229.0107    3 
   4 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  3       3 BE 105937823 09.27560 1216.0451    4 
   5 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  2   90873 BE 105540223 09.35080 1209.4898    5 
   6 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  6  5   96492 BE 202657223 09.40090 1203.8927    6 
   7 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  5  4   93265 BE 105635123 09.37470 1199.0358    7 
   8 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  7  6   97285 BE 105539323 09.41090 1198.8293    8 
   9 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  4   82663 BE 105853423 09.28580 1198.5935    9 
  10 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  7  3       2 BE 105538723 09.41200 1196.1270   10 
  11 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29 18   95545 BE 211490323 09.39550 1195.5579   11 
  12 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  1       2 BE 105541923 09.36070 1193.8647   12 
  13 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  4       3 BE 106060823 09.36090 1193.3421   13 
  14 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  6   99159 BE 105507923 09.43090 1192.5316   14 
  15 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  4       2 BE 105506723 09.43110 1192.0537   15 
  16 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  5  5       2 BE 105575523 09.38180 1191.1239   16 
  17 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  3       3 BE 105503123 09.43150 1191.0991   17 
  18 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  2   82653 BE 105858423 09.29320 1188.6817   18 
  19 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  1   87347 BE 105778123 09.33360 1186.7799   19 
  20 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  4  4       2 BE 104392723 09.31330 1186.7785   20 
  21 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  7  1       3 BE 105539423 09.42160 1182.5567   21 
  22 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  8   78024 BE 105869623 09.26140 1178.0171   22 
  23 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29  3       2 BE 205177623 09.41070 1177.8714   23 
  24 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  7  7       4 BE 105536523 09.42370 1177.5469   24 
  25 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9   83964 BE 106002123 09.31210 1176.7905   25 
  26 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  8       2 BE 105858523 09.30200 1175.1611   26 
  27 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  7       2 BE 105869923 09.26340 1172.1182   27 
  28 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  6  4       2 BE 202656823 09.42280 1170.0728   28 
  29 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  5  3       3 BE 105635423 09.39440 1169.7115   29 
  30 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  3       3 BE 105937523 09.30490 1167.1405   30 
  31 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  6       4 BE 105980923 09.31110 1160.5245   31 
  32 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29  1       3 BE 205181723 09.42200 1160.4656   32 
  33 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  5  1       4 BE 105635323 09.41160 1147.6415   33 
  34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29 23       4 BE 205170623 09.43310 1144.0231   34 
  35 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1   77539 BE 113390923 09.27500 1143.0811   35 
  36 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  3       2 BE 113390823 09.27510 1142.8003   36 
  37 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  5  2       5 BE 105575023 09.41570 1138.0720   37 
  38 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   10  6   91956 BE 105565623 09.41460 1124.6148   38 
  39 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  6  3       3 BE 202659523 09.45510 1123.9604   39 
  40 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  3       2 BE 113394723 09.38100 1117.4456   40 
  41 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29  6       5 BE 205175923 09.46080 1109.2686   41 



  42 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  7       4 BE 105508423 09.49270 1108.5411   42 
  43 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  6       2 BE 105854323 09.35130 1098.9984   43 
  44 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  6  3   84499 BE 105921723 09.36550 1098.5785   44 
  45 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   10  9       2 BE 105567523 09.43440 1098.2006   45 
  46 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  2       3 BE 105871623 09.31030 1098.1562   46 
  47 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   10  2       3 BE 105566323 09.43580 1095.1489   47 
  48 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  9       5 BE 105503723 09.51310 1083.5076   48 
  49 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  6  4       3 BE 105973523 09.40440 1081.9199   49 
  50 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  5       4 BE 105540723 09.44090 1079.8930   50 
  51 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  7       5 BE 105936423 09.36480 1075.6510   51 
  52 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29 24       6 BE 205179723 09.48580 1073.9416   52 
  53 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       3 BE 113391123 09.32400 1067.0505   53 
  54 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2       4 BE 113390723 09.32420 1066.5612   54 
  55 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  8  5       6 BE 105936223 09.37400 1063.6481   55 
  56 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  5       3 BE 105854123 09.37560 1060.6886   56 
  57 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  1       4 BE 105871323 09.33390 1059.3890   57 
  58 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  7       2 BE 106001823 09.39170 1059.0372   58 
  59 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  2       6 BE 105509123 09.53380 1059.0139   59 
  60 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  7  5       5 BE 105540023 09.51540 1058.5963   60 
  61 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR  6  2       4 BE 202656623 09.51180 1056.8675   61 
  62 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  6  2       2 BE 105920423 09.40130 1053.3846   62 
  63 FURTADO BRUNO         THOREMB  6  5   83148 BE 105991123 09.39150 1049.1861   63 
  64 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  6       4 BE 105937123 09.38530 1047.7879   64 
  65 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 10  1       5 BE 105860023 09.38570 1046.9031   65 
  66 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 29 17       7 BE 205181523 09.51240 1045.3501   66 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            11-05-24  402 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:37 LACHER:08.20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  2   77539 BE 113466920 09.20190 1285.5319    1 
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  1       2 BE 106093719 09.20420 1277.4135    2 
   3 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  3       3 BE 113371620 09.20440 1276.7124    3 
   4 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  8   84914 BE 105703823 09.27200 1261.0990    4 
   5 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  7       4 BE 105400322 09.21320 1260.1138    5 
   6 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  1       2 BE 605378520 09.27280 1258.6067    6 
   7 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  1   93265 BE 113375821 09.34440 1247.9706    7 
   8 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  4   82610 BE 106246922 09.26170 1246.3163    8 
   8 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  6       2 BE 105930823 09.26170 1246.3163    8 
  10 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  2       3 BE 109576115 09.28180 1243.2504   10 
  11 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  3   85312 BE 109014318 09.28530 1238.4999   11 
  12 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  5   85328 BE 106269622 09.29080 1234.2527   12 
  13 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22  6   91956 BE 112613721 09.34310 1234.0327   13 
  14 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  6   97112 BE 200360119 09.38420 1233.9517   14 
  15 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  7       2 BE 205971022 09.38440 1233.4293   15 
  16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  5   84334 BE 112838921 09.28280 1231.7527   16 
  17 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  5       3 BE 105930123 09.27130 1229.0107   17 
  18 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 10       2 BE 106219222 09.29020 1221.6417   18 
  19 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  1       4 BE 105602219 09.27550 1216.3436   19 
  20 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  7       5 BE 105937823 09.27560 1216.0451   20 
  21 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 17       3 BE 106218022 09.29250 1214.8956   21 
  22 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  3       6 BE 113157620 09.28060 1213.0690   22 
  23 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  9       3 BE 200362019 09.40040 1212.8893   23 
  24 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22  4       2 BE 105892219 09.35560 1211.0097   24 
  25 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  2   90873 BE 105540223 09.35080 1209.4898   25 
  26 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  5       4 BE 106211922 09.30130 1209.3140   26 
  27 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  1       4 BE 113225320 09.29470 1208.5121   27 
  28 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12  3   96492 BE 200237319 09.39550 1207.4077   28 
  29 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  6       5 BE 109181918 09.24160 1206.5197   29 
  30 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 13       4 BE 205970522 09.40330 1205.6114   30 
  31 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12 11       2 BE 202657223 09.40090 1203.8927   31 
  32 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 16       5 BE 207229521 09.40400 1203.8678   32 
  33 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  1   97285 BE 105663922 09.40540 1202.5340   33 
  34 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 19       6 BE 115875121 09.40470 1202.1292   34 
  35 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22  1       3 BE 112747320 09.36370 1200.2088   35 
  36 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11 10       2 BE 105635123 09.37470 1199.0358   36 
  37 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  8       2 BE 105539323 09.41090 1198.8293   37 
  38 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  9   82663 BE 105853423 09.28580 1198.5935   38 
  39 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  5       3 BE 105538723 09.41200 1196.1270   39 
  40 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37 26   95545 BE 211490323 09.39550 1195.5579   40 
  41 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12  2       3 BE 200235219 09.40450 1194.9474   41 
  42 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  1       2 BE 105541923 09.36070 1193.8647   42 
  43 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  4       3 BE 106060823 09.36090 1193.3421   43 
  44 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  6   99159 BE 105507923 09.43090 1192.5316   44 
  45 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  3   93863 BE 112687121 09.38426 1192.5168   45 
  46 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  4       2 BE 105506723 09.43110 1192.0537   46 



  47 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11 11       3 BE 105575523 09.38180 1191.1239   47 
  48 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  3       3 BE 105503123 09.43150 1191.0991   48 
  49 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  2       4 BE 112831820 09.38200 1190.6170   49 
  50 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 20       7 BE 206576321 09.41370 1189.8550   50 
  51 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  2   82653 BE 105858423 09.29320 1188.6817   51 
  52 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 611113320 09.31520 1187.0872   52 
  53 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  1       2 BE 112926820 09.39046 1186.9873   53 
  54 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  3   87347 BE 105778123 09.33360 1186.7799   54 
  55 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  9       5 BE 104392723 09.31330 1186.7785   55 
  56 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12  4       4 BE 200238719 09.41350 1182.7416   56 
  57 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  3       4 BE 105539423 09.42160 1182.5567   57 
  58 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  5       3 BE 112926720 09.39256 1181.7568   58 
  59 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  1       2 BE 105828419 09.32140 1181.2829   59 
  60 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  2       4 BE 112926320 09.39406 1178.0488   60 
  61 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  9   78024 BE 105869623 09.26140 1178.0171   61 
  62 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37 11       2 BE 205177623 09.41070 1177.8714   62 
  63 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  9       5 BE 105536523 09.42370 1177.5469   63 
  64 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  9   83964 BE 106002123 09.31210 1176.7905   64 
  65 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  2       3 BE 106129222 09.32340 1175.8567   65 
  66 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19 15       2 BE 105858523 09.30200 1175.1611   66 
  67 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  5       5 BE 113376121 09.39290 1173.3906   67 
  68 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  8       2 BE 105869923 09.26340 1172.1182   68 
  69 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  4       6 BE 105975319 09.39370 1171.4256   69 
  70 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37  8       3 BE 112709121 09.41340 1171.3731   70 
  71 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  6  5   92538 BE 105758122 09.39030 1170.6262   71 
  72 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22  8       4 BE 105710522 09.38350 1170.1718   72 
  73 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12 10       5 BE 202656823 09.42280 1170.0728   73 
  74 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  9       7 BE 105635423 09.39440 1169.7115   74 
  75 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  6       3 BE 105937523 09.30490 1167.1405   75 
  75 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19 19       4 BE 108257518 09.30490 1167.1405   75 
  77 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  4       6 BE 109188718 09.26280 1166.5848   77 
  77 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  5       7 BE 109180918 09.26280 1166.5848   77 
  79 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17 11       5 BE 602780220 09.32220 1165.3708   79 
  80 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  2       2 BE 106279222 09.34590 1164.8855   80 
  81 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 21       8 BE 207229021 09.43270 1163.7148   81 
  82 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12 10       7 BE 105980923 09.31110 1160.5245   82 
  83 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37  9       4 BE 205181723 09.42200 1160.4656   83 
  84 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  8       5 BE 112685621 09.40576 1159.3750   84 
  85 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  4       5 BE 113174520 09.31180 1159.2286   85 
  86 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 15       9 BE 205970322 09.44100 1153.8059   86 
  87 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22 11       5 BE 112612921 09.39460 1152.8124   87 
  88 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  6  1   90900 BE 114909520 09.38550 1151.8479   88 
  89 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  3       6 BE 106212122 09.33520 1149.5578   89 
  90 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  8       6 BE 106216622 09.33220 1149.4866   90 
  91 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  4       7 BE 112836921 09.33230 1149.2255   91 
  92 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 12  2       8 BE 113156620 09.31550 1148.6906   92 
  93 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  7       8 BE 105635323 09.41160 1147.6415   93 
  94 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 11      10 BE 207230321 09.44500 1144.7387   94 
  95 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37 31       5 BE 205170623 09.43310 1144.0231   95 
  96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 23      11 BE 205970622 09.44560 1143.3909   96 
  97 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  8       8 BE 113390923 09.27500 1143.0811   97 
  98 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11 10       9 BE 113390823 09.27510 1142.8003   98 
  99 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  1   82170 BE 115235321 09.31596 1141.3557   99 
 100 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  8  4   83583 BE 113182620 09.33250 1138.4745  100 
 101 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  8       9 BE 105575023 09.41570 1138.0720  101 
 102 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  4      12 BE 200361019 09.45260 1136.6992  102 
 103 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22 17       6 BE 112615721 09.41010 1135.0257  103 
 104 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  4  2       3 BE 623722419 09.35210 1132.2097  104 
 105 MALEVE-CHARLOT        SAINT-J  8  6       6 BE 112927420 09.42596 1130.9704  105 
 106 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  1      13 BE 202735217 09.45560 1130.0853  106 
 107 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  5       2 BE 112856421 09.33130 1129.0189  107 
 108 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12  5       6 BE 200235519 09.45320 1128.1216  108 
 109 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  5      14 BE 202737217 09.46050 1128.1162  109 
 109 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 22      15 BE 207229321 09.46050 1128.1162  109 
 111 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24  3      16 BE 202736117 09.46060 1127.8978  111 
 112 PETRE FREDY           OPHEYLI  9  2       6 BE 112693021 09.46180 1127.2885  112 
 113 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 12      17 BE 207230021 09.46100 1127.0251  113 
 114 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  3       4 BE 106269822 09.35430 1126.9381  114 
 115 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12  1       7 BE 201338020 09.45400 1126.3658  115 
 116 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 17  6       8 BE 106219522 09.34570 1125.2035  116 
 117 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22 16       7 BE 105565623 09.41460 1124.6148  117 
 118 COEL EMILIEN          HOEGAAR 12  9       8 BE 202659523 09.45510 1123.9604  118 
 119 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22 10       8 BE 105710222 09.41490 1123.9275  119 
 120 LAMINNE BENOIT        MELIN   22  5       9 BE 105712322 09.41540 1122.7839  120 
 121 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 11  1       3 BE 113136820 09.33440 1121.1076  121 
 122 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  6       5 BE 113131920 09.36120 1119.7900  122 
 123 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  1       3 BE 108772218 09.38020 1119.3550  123 
 124 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 24 24      18 BE 212760021 09.46460 1119.2317  124 
 125 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R 11  3      10 BE 105686422 09.43200 1119.1800  125 
 126 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  2       2 BE 112888521 09.33276 1118.5679  126 



 127 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  9  5       4 BE 113394723 09.38100 1117.4456  127 
 128 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  8  7       2 BE 113182720 09.34580 1114.9355  128 
 129 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES 12  5       3 BE 106237322 09.33546 1111.7575  129 
 130 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  9  4       7 BE 106211722 09.36240 1111.4398  130 
 131 HAUBRUGE MATHIEU      WALHAIN  5  2   75589 BE 115200421 09.28020 1111.0583  131 
 132 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 37 14       6 BE 205175923 09.46080 1109.2686  132 
 133 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 10  7       4 BE 105508423 09.49270 1108.5411  133 
 134 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 19  5       6 BE 106118222 09.34440 1105.9723  134 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


